Clarke County Education Foundation — 2020 Scholarships

Alice Loope Education Scholarship

Chris Ball Scholar-Athlete Scholarship

Danielle N. Moyer/Kimberly J. Stutzman Scholarship
Gary & Joanne Hornbaker Scholarship

John D. Hardesty Agriculture Scholarship

Mary Hardesty Nursing Scholarship

Andy Kiser Performing Arts Scholarship

Mitchell “Good Neighbor” Scholarship

Nancy L. Friant Performing Arts Scholarship

Nancy Specht Cross Country Scholarship

Renee Weir Scholarship

John F. Milleson, Jr. Scholarship

John R. Milleson Scholarship

Wilbur and Helen Feltner Athletic Scholarship
Jimmy Racer Scholar- Athlete Scholarship

Dr. Joseph M. Casey Scholarship

Virginia B. Lloyd Scholarship

Shaaron Loveless — Jay Fox Scholar-Athlete Scholarship

Moore Family Scholarship

$500
$1000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$300
$500
$1500
$2500
$1000
$2500
$1000
$500

$1000

*renewable for 3 additional years- total of $4,000 scholarship

Madison Upperman

Kevin Resendiz Rojo

Sara Wenzel

Cody Sowers

Maeve Davis

Madison Fuller

Isadora Johnston

Madison Fuller

Mary Russman

Reid Cox

Katherine Crandall

Grayson Aylestock

Madison Upperman

Allison Sipe & Trey Trenary

Allison Sipe

Lauren Gibson

Maddie Fuller

Peyton Rutherford

Rachel Cascio & Reagan Johnson



