Clarke County Education Foundation – 2020 Scholarships

Alice Loope Education Scholarship	\$500	Madison Upperman
Chris Ball Scholar-Athlete Scholarship	\$1000	Kevin Resendiz Rojo
Danielle N. Moyer/Kimberly J. Stutzman Scholarship	\$2,000	Sara Wenzel
Gary & Joanne Hornbaker Scholarship	\$1,000	Cody Sowers
John D. Hardesty Agriculture Scholarship	\$1,000	Maeve Davis
Mary Hardesty Nursing Scholarship	\$500	Madison Fuller
Andy Kiser Performing Arts Scholarship	\$500	Isadora Johnston
Mitchell "Good Neighbor" Scholarship	\$500	Madison Fuller
Nancy L. Friant Performing Arts Scholarship	\$500	Mary Russman
Nancy Specht Cross Country Scholarship	\$500	Reid Cox
Renee Weir Scholarship	\$300	Katherine Crandall
John F. Milleson, Jr. Scholarship	\$500	Grayson Aylestock
John R. Milleson Scholarship	\$1500	Madison Upperman
Wilbur and Helen Feltner Athletic Scholarship	\$2500	Allison Sipe & Trey Trenary
Jimmy Racer Scholar- Athlete Scholarship	\$1000	Allison Sipe
Dr. Joseph M. Casey Scholarship	\$2500	Lauren Gibson
Virginia B. Lloyd Scholarship	\$1000	Maddie Fuller
Shaaron Loveless – Jay Fox Scholar-Athlete Scholarship	\$500	Peyton Rutherford
Moore Family Scholarship \$1000 Rachel Cascio & Reagan Johns *renewable for 3 additional years- total of \$4,000 scholarship		